Item Description

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5

#1
#2
#3
#4
#5

Scrub Seal Sand
Scrub Seal Sand
Scrub Seal Sand
Scrub Seal Sand
Scrub Seal Sand

Scrub Seal Sand
Scrub Seal Sand
Scrub Seal Sand
Scrub Seal Sand
Scrub Seal Sand

Posted 1/13/16 2:51 PM CST

MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Southeast District

Tabulation of Bids Received January 13, 2016

Tons

800
800
2000
850
2300

800
800
2000
850
2300

Vendor

Trap Rock & Granite
Trap Rock & Granite
Trap Rock & Granite
Trap Rock & Granite
Trap Rock & Granite

Iron Mountain Trap Rock
Iron Mountain Trap Rock
Iron Mountain Trap Rock
Iron Mountain Trap Rock
Iron Mountain Trap Rock

Bobby Hoelscher Trucking
Doss & Harper Stone
Gabel Stone

Highway 160 Quarry
Hunter Stone

Mountain Grove Quarry
Van Buren Stone

Willard Quarries

Request Number SEW16-1433RY

Delivery

$25.45/Ton
$24.20/Ton
$22.35/Ton
$18.25/Ton
$22.35/Ton

$33.00/Ton
$30.50/Ton
$30.50/Ton
$24.00/Ton
$28.00/Ton

No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response
No Response

Remarks



