MISSOURI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

Southeast District

Tabulation of Bids Received January 13, 2016 Request Number SEW16-1433RY

<u>Item</u>	Description	Tons	Vendor	<u>Delivery</u>	Remarks
#1	Scrub Seal Sand	800	Trap Rock & Granite	\$25.45/Ton	
#2	Scrub Seal Sand	800	Trap Rock & Granite	\$24.20/Ton	
#3	Scrub Seal Sand	2000	Trap Rock & Granite	\$22.35/Ton	
#4	Scrub Seal Sand	850	Trap Rock & Granite	\$18.25/Ton	
#5	Scrub Seal Sand	2300	Trap Rock & Granite	\$22.35/Ton	
#1	Scrub Seal Sand	800	Iron Mountain Trap Rock	\$33.00/Ton	
#2	Scrub Seal Sand	800	Iron Mountain Trap Rock	\$30.50/Ton	
#3	Scrub Seal Sand	2000	Iron Mountain Trap Rock	\$30.50/Ton	
#4	Scrub Seal Sand	850	Iron Mountain Trap Rock	\$24.00/Ton	
#5	Scrub Seal Sand	2300	Iron Mountain Trap Rock	\$28.00/Ton	
			Bobby Hoelscher Trucking Doss & Harper Stone	No Response	
			Gabel Stone	No Response	
			Highway 160 Quarry	No Response	
			Hunter Stone	No Response	
			Mountain Grove Quarry	No Response	
			Van Buren Stone	No Response	
			Willard Quarries	No Response	
				- F	